This institution is an equal opportunity provider

DECEMBER "19

**REMEMBER TO START YOUR DAY WITH BREAKFAST AT THE CAFETERIA*** Milk is served with all meals. Menu is subject to change

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
2 3 4 5 6
Cinnamon Roll, Orange, Ham and Cheese Roll, Apple, Turkey Egg Sliders, Orange, |Fried Rice, Port. Sausage, Apple,| Applesauce Muffin, Orange,
Cranberry Cranberry Cranberry Pineapple Chunks Peaches
Hot Dog in Bun, Veggie Sticks, Beef Stew w/ Rice, Corn, Korean Chicken w/ Rice, Green | Chicken Patty Sandwich, Veggie Roast Pork w/ Gravy, Rice,
Potato Wedges, Fruit Slush Broccoli, Apple Salad, Edamame, Baby Carrots, | Sticks, Baked Beans, Orange Rainbow Salad, Corn, Apple
Fruit Cocktail
9 10 1 12 13
Ham Link w/ Roll, Apple, Fruit | Pepperoni Pizza Stick, Orange, | Portuguese Sausage w/ Rice, Papaya Bread, Pineapple, Fried Rice, Portuguese Sausage,

Cocktail

Sweet and Sour Pork, Rice,
Rainbow Salad, Edamame,
Peaches

Fruit Cocktail

Hamburger Steak w/ Gravy,
Rice, Corn, Carrots, Apple

Apple, Cranberry

Vegetarian Pizza, Green Salad,
Veggie Sticks, Orange

Cranberry

Teriyaki Chicken, Rice, Carrots,
Edamame, Apple

Orange, Pineapple

BBQ Pork Sandwich, Potato
Wedges, Coleslaw, Fruit Cocktail

16

17

18

19

20

Cinnamon Roll, Apple, Peaches

Creole Macaroni, Green Salad,
Veggie Sticks, Peaches

Portuguese Sausage w/ Rice,

Applesauce, Cranberry

Chicken Patty w/ Gravy, Rice,

Broccoli, Carrots, Apple

Pizza Bagel, Orange, Pineapple

Hamburger Sandwich, Veggie
Sticks w/ Hummus, Tater Tots,
Orange

Breakfast Chicken Patty w/
Country Gravy on Biscuit,
Peaches, Cranberry
Chicken and Broccoli, Rice,

Corn, Pineapples

Plain Bagel w/ Cream Cheese,
Apple, Fruit Cocktail

Turkey Pastrami Sandwich,
Veggie Sticks, Edamame, Apple

23

24

25

26

27

WINTER BREAK

WINTER BREAK

WINTER BREAK

WINTER BREAK

WINTER BREAK

30

31

WINTER BREAK

WINTER BREAK




